
August 26 
Hill City, KS 

September 10 
Concordia, KS 

SCHEDULE 
Registration 

Overview of Commodity Programs —
ARC and PLC  
Mykel Taylor 

How Did Your County Perform in the 
2014 Farm Bill? 
County/District Agent 

Economics of the ARC/PLC Decision 
and MYA Price Outlook 
Robin Reid/Dan O’Brien 

Break  

SCO and Farm Bill Changes to Crop 
Insurance 
Monte Vandeveer 

Introduction to the OSU-KSU Farm 
Program Decision Aid  
Robin Reid/Mykel Taylor 

Farm Service Agency   

Meeting Adjourns 

Kansas State University is committed to making its services, 
activities and programs accessible to all participants. If you 
have special requirements due to a physical, vision, or 
hearing disability, contact Rich Llewelyn, (785) 532-1504. 

It is the policy of Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and 
Cooperative Extension Service that all persons shall have equal opportunity and 
access to its educational programs, services, activities, and materials without 
regard to race, color, religion, national origin, sex, age or disability. Kansas State 
University is an equal opportunity organization. Issued in furtherance of 
Cooperative Extension Work, Acts of May 8 and June 30, 1914, as amended. 
Kansas State University, County Extension Councils, Extension Districts, and 
United States Department of Agriculture Cooperating, Ernie Minton, Interim 
Director. 

SPONSORED BY: 

Questions? 
Rich Llewelyn: rvl@ksu.edu  

The 2018 Farm Bill 
New Decisions for Kansas 

Farmers 

August 27 
Goodland, KS 

August 27 
Leoti, KS 

August 28 
Plains, KS 

August 29 
Great Bend, KS 

August 30 
Wichita, KS 

September 3 
Parsons, KS 

September 4 
Ottawa, KS 

September 5 
Seneca, KS 



SPEAKERS 

No fee, but registration required. 

https://bit.ly/2MTDsTi 

Or contact the local agent  
listed above. 

Mykel Taylor 
Associate Professor  
mtaylor@ksu.edu 

Robin Reid 
Extension Associate 
robinreid@ksu.edu 

Rich Llewelyn 
Extension Assistant 

rvl@ksu.edu 

Department of Agricultural Economics  
Kansas State University  

Manhattan, KS 

Monte Vandeveer 
Southwest Area Extension Economist 

Kansas State University 
Garden City, KS  

montev@ksu.edu 

Dan O’Brien 
Northwest Area Extension Economist 

Kansas State University 
Colby, KS 

dobrien@ksu.edu 

LOCATIONS 

Hill City, KS  
August 26, 1:00-4:30 pm 
Graham County 4-H Building 
Graham County Fairgrounds 

Alyssa Rippe-May 
alyssar@ksu.edu or 785-475.8121 

 

Goodland, KS 
August 27, 8:30 am—12:00 noon 

Elks Lodge 
1523 Arcade St. 

Jeanne Falk Jones 
jfalkjones@ksu.edu or 785.890.4880 

 

Leoti, KS 
August 27, 2:30-6:00 pm 

Wichita County Community Building 
Wichita County Fairgrounds 

Allen Baker 
abaker@ksu.edu or 620.375.2724 

 

Plains, KS 
August 28, 10:00 am—3:00 pm 

Plains Community Building 
812 Grand Ave. 

Elly Sneath 
sneath@ksu.edu or 620.873.8790 

 

Great Bend, KS 
August 29, 8:30 am—12:00 noon 

Great Bend Events Center 
3111 10th St. 
Alicia Boor  

aboor@ksu.edu or 620.793.1910 
 

Wichita, KS 
August 30, 8:30 am—12:00 noon 

Sedgwick County Extension Office 
7001 W 21st St N.  

Jeff Seiler 
jseiler4@ksu.edu or 316.660.0153 

LOCATIONS 

Parsons, KS 
September 3, 1:00-4:30 pm 

SE Area Research and Extension Center 
25092 Ness Road 

Dale Helwig 
dhelwig@ksu.edu or 620.429.3849 

 

Ottawa, KS 
September 4, 8:30 am–12:00 noon 

Celebration Hall 
Franklin County Fairgrounds 

220 W. 17th St.  
Darren Hibdon 

dhibdon@ksu.edu or 785.229.3520 
 

Seneca, KS 
September 5, 1:00-4:30 pm 

Nemaha County Community Center 
1500 Community Dr.  
Margaret Chamas 

mchamas@ksu.edu or 785.985.3623 
 

Concordia, KS 
September 10, 1:00-4:30 pm 

Commercial Building 
Cloud County Fairgrounds 

Industrial Road 
Brett Melton 

bmelton@ksu.edu or 785.243.8185 


